ksis - Scripting, Registration & Scoring System

34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022

Juniors FIG I (2007 - 2009) - LIVE

http://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=326

tve Juniors FIG (2007 - 2009) - Results
Total
Year of birth
Choose Age

Choose State

Choose awarding

]

D

Year D A E

A E

A E

: Ded.

{ Score

' 34 - Dragas 2007

1. i

28.550

| Ded. | D
!

30.350

™ 119.400

Tara
As Udinese

(ITA

18.70018.750

3 - KAJAIA 2007 26.400
MARIAMI
Federation

10.500

‘12 -Tavano 2007

7.900 8.000

©®

25.550

000 7.450

26.100

26.750

18,400 8.150

17.550 7.750

113.400

oy

18.400 B.550

@

18:27:46

1 103.550
| 16:13:45

:102.550

- Isabelle

AS Udinese 9.100

1060

8.350 7.500

- | 9.500

18.550 8.700

- 9.400

8.350  8.150

16:40:16

31 - Zajc Nika
Slovenian
Federation

© 2007
9.200 7.400  6.550

26 - £ 2008 26.750

KVANTALIANI

(3]
030

(3

26.350

25.450

17.950 8.100

26.600

25.800

18250

9.100 :

24.900

7.800

22.450

.000 |

1100.700
i 18:18:10

1100.450
© 18:05:59

NINO

11.000'
Federation .

7.800 | 7.950

10.200: 7.600  7.650

.400

7.500

- 9.700

7.000

5.750

21 - Polak Ela
Slovenian
federation

2007 26.400

10.300

23 - TOSIC 2007 24.850
Masa
Gymnastics
Federation of

Serbia

SRB

17.900

8.2007.900

7.250

26.300

25.450

8.050 7.950

7.950 7.900

22.900

25.050

5501 6.250

7.900: 8.050

- | 9.000

- 8.800

24.200
23.250

7.95

7.900 7.300

.500°

. 99.800
17:53:25

£ 98.600
17:59:10 :

28 - 2009 24.550

KASSYMOVA

KAZ
: Aruzhan

8

24.900

(1) 24.450

(9)

23.350

) 97.250

18:11:29

Kazakhstan
Gymnastics
Federation

8.900 7.500:8.150

- 8.800 | 7.550 8.100

- 8.300

7.450 7.600

15 - Ponikvar 2009 27.400
Alja
Slovenian

federation

510

11.000  8.050 ; 8.350

27 - Valeanu 2007 25.900
Béatrice

FRBG

BEL

10.

10.600 7.500 : 7.800

7.550 7.100!

25.600

7.700

110.700

7.200

23.850

17.400 7.050

| 7.400

- | 8.400

19.450

22.650

17,300 6,950

7.000 5.650°

95.850

a9
| 16:44:03

-0.60

| 95.250
: 18:37:20

(9

10, 4 - Puénik Asja - 2007 24.100

25.950

“@ 22.900

22.300

a2

Slovenian
Federation

:5L0

1of3

7.3507.900

- 8700

7.400 1 6.800

- 18300 7.250 6.750 -
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o] i
Final Place State. Name/Club  Year D ‘A ' Ded. | ‘A E  Ded. D A E Ded D A E Ded Score
12. wa§ 22 - Volocko 2009 23.750 (11) 25.650 (6) 24.500 8 20.800 {15): 94.700
LTU Anastasija JrA
. . 17:54:39
Lithuanian :
Gymnastics 8.500 7.500 7.750, - 10.200 7.650 7.800 - : 9.500 7.450:7.550 - . 7.200 - 7.400 6.800 -0.60
Federation ; ! . : ‘
13. ' Ed 29 - Demierre 2oo7§ 23.700 (12) 25.650 (6) 22,800 (17) 19.950 (17): 92.100
syl | Norah : ’ 18:46:23
Performance 8.700 7.250.7.750. - 10.300 7.500 7.850. -  8.800 :7.150 6.850 - @ 6.900  7.000 6.050 -
: VAUD ' ) .
14, EE 5. 2007 22.550 (15) 19.900 (1) 23.750 an’ 24.350 ) 90.550
GER | KIRPICHNIKOVA i e i e s s e e s s e B - 16:18:05
: ! Alexandra \ ; 7.700 '7.350 7.500 -  5.800 7.200 6.900 -  9.100 7.300:7.350- - _ 9.900  7.350° 7.100 - o
15. ﬂ 13- 2007 22,850 (13) 23.300 (15) 22.950 (14)° 21.400 14)  90.500
LTU Kazileviciute JrA 16:43:12
 Justina g E—_ o
Lithuanian © 7.900 | 7.450 7.500. -  8.100 7.550 7.650. - ' 8.100 7.450 7.400 -  7.000 7.300 7.100- -
Gymnastics :
. Federation ; :
16. K 35 - Pasche 2009 22.250 (17) 19.450 (23) 23.350 (12) 22,550 (10), 87.600
[NUs Charlene 18:47:13
Centre Regional ’
Performance 8.500 - 7.050:6.700 - = 7.000 6.800 5.650 - : 8.900 (7.200. 7.250° -  8.100 7.200 7.250
| VAUD » g :
. 2 - Dragovi¢ 0 21.400 (19} 23.400 (13) 21.500 (19 20.100 (16)  86.400
Nina 16:10:39
Gymnastics ; : .
Federation of : 6.600 7.150 7.650 - @ 8.400 7.300 7.700 - - 7.600 7.100- 6.800° - . 7.100 7.000.6.000. -
: Montenegro . ‘
18. ‘j : 24 - Fovel 2009 21.200 (1) 22.200 (20) 23.150 (13) 19.000 (20)° 85.550
. BEL . Camille ; ) : 17:59:56
| FRBG : 6.600 ~7.700.6.900° - ' 7.000 -7.900°7.300 -  8.600 7.550 7.000° - . 6.500 6.850 5.650 -
£ 30 - Belevi¢ 2007° 21,350 (20) 22.950 (17 18.600 (23) 21.950 (13) 84.850
: ' KRSG POREC 8.400 : 6.900 6.650;-0.60. 8.100 7.600 7.250 - | 7.000 :6.600 5.300 -0.30 7.900 7.100 6.950 -
20. &5 16-Janji€lva - 2007 20.550 @3 23.950 12 21.550 (18). 18.150 22)° 84.200
CRO | KRSG Rondo I A : : g 16:45:45
| Osijek 7.300 '7.050:6.200 - | 9.900 7.250 6.800 - - 7.200 7.200 7.150. -  5.500 6.900 6.050 -0.30
21. ¢ | 25-Ambrogiani 2008 21.700 22.250 (19). 19.800 21) 19.750 18). 83,500
: SMR | Gloria 18:04:24
San Marino g .
| Gymnastics 7.300  7.100 7.300 7.100.7.250 -  6.800  6.950 6.050° - . 6.600 6.950 6.200: -
; : i Federation
22, i 11 - PETROVIC zoo9§ 22,300 23.000 (16) 18.700 (22) 18.900 (21) 82.900
SRB | Nina 16:34:58
: Gymnastics : -
 Federation of 7.700 7.150 7.450 7.150 7.350 - . 5900 6.900 5.900 -  5.600 7.150 6.150. -
‘  Serbia . ) U S RS
23. 6 - Casali Gioia 2008 ; 21.000 , 19.800 22) 20.600 (20 17.450 (23). 78.850
: San Marino » ‘ 16:21:40
- Gymnastics | 6.400 17.250 7.350 - | 6.700 .7.000 6.100. - : 6.900 7.200 6.500 - ~ 4.800 6.850 5.800 - -
: : Federation : . ) .
00C faw 33 - Povoden 0 24.433 23.850 24.400 : 21.500 94,183
: SLo | Zara ‘ 18:23:10
 Slovenian 9.100 7.633 7.700 - : 8.500 7.600.7.750" - ' 9.300 ‘7.400 7.700 - @ 8.100 7.050:6.350: -
¢ Federation : ; e B el e P B i LINR T
00C G | 18 - Jagodic 0 22.200 24.050 21.750 22.750 90.750
‘sLo i Tada O S , 16:50:37
? : Slovenian 7.500 '7.300 7.400° -  9.400 7.150 7.500¢ -  8.000 ~7.050 6.700 -  8.500 7.250 7.000° -
 Federation h : .
3/21/2022, 9:.08 AN
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Place

State | Name/Club

Year

Ded.

“A

E  Ded.
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A

E Ded.

Score

00C

32 -
PODVRATNIK
Mija
Slovenian
Federation

SLO

2007

20.950

20.850

- 86.700
18:20:07

| 6.500

7.650 7.750

- 6.500

7.600: 6.850 -

© 8.600

. 7.400 7.000

- . 7.000

7.300 6.550: -

00C

ooC:

20 - Ramadani
Gresa
RSG POREC

7 - COLIC Mina

Gymnastics

Federation of
Serbia

2008

2008

JrA b
7.300

8.600

20.800

£ 7.150° 6.650  -0.

22.800

©7.150 7.050

© 7.800

| 6.500

19.950
7.200 6.250 -

21.350

17.100.6.450 -

- 7.900

6.900

21.650

7,100 6.650

20.900

7.150 6.850 -

- 5.200

- 7.800

20.900

6.900 6.200: -

17.800

'6.950 5.650 -

83.300
17:50:01

82.850
16:24:29

00C

00C

1 - GREGORIC
Luna
8D Moste

. Melinda
: FRBG

BEL

. 8 - Kouroutzidis

2008

20.550

21.050

20.400

18.450

6.600

2607

7.100

' 7.050 . 6.900°

20.500

6.900  6.500

- | 6.800

| 6.900

17300 6.950 -
18.850

6.450 - 5.800. -0.30

{ 7.500

7.500

.6.800 6.100°

20.900

7.100: 6.300

- 5.800

- 5.900

7.000.5.650: -

17.900

. 6.850.5.150 -

80.450
16:08:40

78.150
16:27:44

00C

00C:

| BEL

19 - Gielis
Laura

: FRBG

10 - GAJSAK
Bianca Ema
GK Maksimir

2007

2008

21.250

17.950

19.850

18.900

77.950

. 7.800

¢ 5.700

7.000 6.450°

17.500

6.750 - 5.650

6.400

© 6.300

6.550: 5,700 -0.60
19.550

_7.000 6.150, -

© 8.700

7.400

7.100 5.350;

21.900

16.950° 6.250°

- 6.100

- 6.100

7.000:5.800 -

18.100

6.650 5.350° -

17:45:58

77.050
16:33:50

30of3

00C

00C

: 17 - Shaban
| Véronika
. FRBG

i Lana
. Slovenian
. Federation

£ 9 - JAVH ARKO

2008

19.600

18.200

20.100

16.600

 6.400

2007

! 8.400

"6.950 6.850

23.250

7.100 ' 7.750

© 9.000

6.300

6.750 ' 5.750 -0.60

23.450

7.250- 7.200

6,700

10.100

7.100 6.300

24.250

7.200 6.950

- 3.100

- 15600

6.550° 5.050 -0.60

3.100

74.500
16:47:05

74.050
16:30:56

3/21/2022, 9:08 Al
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34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG

tournament
18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022
: ]
+ Juniors FIG I (2007 - 2009) - LIVE Vi
uve Juniors FIG (2007 - 2009) - Results
f .
§ By Apparatus v
% - o re e .
Year of birth v ;
: Choose Age v
Choose State V}
: - - )
. Choose awarding v
O [o il &
Final : Place : State  Name/Club %Year D A E Ded. %Score
1, BH 34-Dragas Tera 2007 30.750 (1) 30,750
ITA | As Udinese | 113.300 8.700 | 8.750 | 19:10:44 |
2. f@m 15 - Ponikvar Alja © 2009 | 27.400 '27.400
SLO | Slovenian federation §11.000 8.050 | 8.350 17:28:51
3. 26 - KVANTALIANI NINO 2008 | 26.750 (3)!26.750
Federation 111.000 7.800  7.950 | 18:48:04
4. Gm  21-Polak Ela 2007 | 26.400 (4)| 26.400
sLO | Slovenian federation ;10.300 8.200 | 7.900 18:30:50
4. 3 - KAJAIA MARIAMI 2007 26.400
Federation : 110500 7.900 | 8.000

1of4

3/21/2022, 9:09 Ab



ksis - Scripting, Registration & Scoring System http://ksis.ew/resultx.php?id prop=326

O

- Final Place mSﬂtate Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score

6. BB 27 - Valeanu Béatrice - 2007 25.900 ) 25.900
BEL | FREC : 10600 7.500 | 7.800 | - | 184856
7. @ 23 -TOSIC Masa - 2007 24.850 ) 24.850§
SRB | Gymnastics Federation of Serbia ) N ' '
,9.700 | 7.900 | 7.250 - 1835127

8. @ 28 - KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 2009 24.550 ®) 24.550
KAZ Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation . 8.900 | 7.500 8.150 | . | 18:52:58
9, [ﬁ 12 - Tavano Isabelle 2007 24.350 ) 24_350?
______ ITA | AS Udinese . 9.100 7.950 | 7.900 -0.60 17:25:23
10. Em 4 - Pulnik Asja | 2007 24.100 (19) 24,100
SLO Slovenian Federation ; 51360 | 7.450 | 7.550 i 17:07:45
11, 22 - Volocko Anastasija | 2009 | 23.750 a1 23.750
Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation JrA 8.500 | 7500 | 7.750 i 18:36:07

12. K& 29 - Demierre Norah 2007 ” 23.700 (12) 23,700?
SUI Centre Regional Performance VAUD | : 8.700 | 7.250 | 7.750 i 18:56:10

13. mm | 13 - Kazileviciute Justina 2007 22850 (13 22.850
LTU Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation - JA 2.900 | 7.450 | 7.500 ) 17:27:14

13. h 31 - Zajc Nika 2007 . “ 22.850 | (13): 22,850
SLO : Slovenian Federation 9.200 | 7.400 6550 0.30 19:13:34 |

]_5_ V‘5 - KIRPICHNIKOVA Alexandra 2007 22.550 (15): 22.550
| 7.700 7.350 7.500 -  17:10:56

16, ®E 11 - PETROVIC Nina 2009 22,300 (16) 22,300
SRB | Gymnastics Federation of Serbia : 2700 | 7.150 | 7.450 ) 17:21:39

17. E3 | 35- Pasche Charlene 2009 22,250 17 22.250%
sur  Centre Regional Performance VAUD ) . 8.500 | 7.050  6.700 ) 19:15:18

18. @ 25 - Ambrogiani Gloria | 2008 | 21.700 (18)] 21.700
SMR | San Marino Gymnastics Federation . 7.300  7.100  7.300 ) 18:41:47 |
19. M  2-Dragovic Nina S0 2400 49 21400
MNE : Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro . 6.600 | 7.150 | 7.650 ) 17:04:00 |
20. =& 30 - Belevié Petra 2007 | 21350 (0 21.350
CRO  KRSG POREC I 5400 | 6.900 6.650 -0.60 18581

3/21/2022, 9:09 AN
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O
.Final Place State Name/Club Year D A E Ded.  Score

o1, B§ 24 - Fovel Camille 2000 21.200 (21) 21200%
BEL | FREG | 6.600 7700 | 6900 - | 18:38:22

22. g | 6 - Casali Gioia 2008 21.000 (22) 21.000
SMR | San Marino Gymnastics Federation C ' - 19:17 |

6400 7.250 7.350 - 7=

23. ==  16-JanjicIva £ 2007 20.550 (23) 20.550§
..... C RO i KRSG Rondo Osijek : 7.:;00“ 7050 6200 _ 17:31:07%

O0C um 33 - Povoden Zara 0 24.433 24_433%5

| SLO | Slovenian Federation ; 9100 7633 7700 _" 19:06:51
OOC i 9 - JAVH ARKO Lana 2007 23.250 23_250§
SLo | Slovenian Federation |  8.400 | 7.100 | 7.750 ) 17:16:59

OOC ®R® 7 - COLIC Mina © 2008 22.800 22.800%
| SRB  Gymnastics Federation of Serbia : 8.600 7.150 7.050 ) 17:13:25 |

00C wm 18 - Jagodic Tasa U 22.200 22.200
SLo | Slovenian Federation 2 500 | 7.300 | 7.400 i 17:35:03

00C &m | _ 32 - PODVRATNIK Mija 2007 21.900 21900
SLO Slovenian Federation 6.500 | 7.650 | 7.750 i 19:03:21

00C BE | 19 - Gielis Laura 2008 21.250 21.250
BEL | FRBG 7.800 7.000 6.450 - | 18:25:08

OOC : 20 - Ramadani Gre_;a 2008 20.800 20.800 |
CRO | KRSG POREC IR 5300 7.150 6.650 -0.30 18:28:i18

00C | im 1 - GREGORIC Luna “ 2008 20.550 20.550
Lo SD Moste  6.600 7.050 6.900 - | 16:54:40

0oC Bi 8- Kouroutzidis Melinda 2007 | 20.500 20.500
BEL  FRBG 7100 6900 6.500 - | 171454

0o0C B & 17 - Shaban Véronika 2008 : 19.600 19.600
BEL  FRBG 6.400 6.950 6.850 -0.60 17:32:34
00C ™= | 10 - GAJSAK Bianca Ema 2007 17.500 17.500
CRO  GK Maksimir 5700 | 6.750 5.650 | -0.60 17:19:32

3/21/2022, 9:09 A}
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34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG
tournament

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022

i i
i Juniors FIG I (2007 - 2009) - LIVE v
trve Juniors FIG (2007 - 2009) - Results
By Apparatus v
- ;
' Year of birth v
|
. Choose Age "i
Choose State !
Choose awarding Vé
O o Ul &
®
:Final Place . State . Name/Club éYear D A E Ded. :Score
1. BN 34 - Dragas Tara 2007 | 29.750 (1), 29.750
ITA  As Udinese '13.000 8.400 | 8.350 - | 19:57:42
2. #m  31-Zajc Nika 2007 | 26.350 (2) 26.350
sLo | Slovenian Federation 110.300 7.950 8.100 a 19:48:07
3. Em  21-PolakEla ' 2007 26.300 3) 26.300
sLO  Slovenian federation 110,300 8.050 7.950 19:22:13
4 3 - KAJAIA MARIAMI 2007 | 25.950 )| 25.950
Federation 110.500  8.000 | 7.450 17:42:58
4. @m  4-Pulnik Asja 2007 | 25.950
sLo Slovenian Federation : 10.700  7.350 | 7.900

3/21/2022, 9:10 AN
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®

Final Place : State  Name/Club ;Year D A E Ded. | Score
6. @ 22 - Volocko Anastasija ' 2009 25.650 (6) 25.650
LTy Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation JA - I .31:00
110.200 7.650  7.800 - | 19:31:00
6. K3 29 - Demierre Norah | 2007 - 25.650 (6) 25,650
Sul | Centre Regional Performance VAUD : : ‘ ) 42:36 |
110.300| 7.500 | 7.850 - | 194236
8. HE | 12-TavanoIsabelle © 2007 25.550 8 25.550§
TTA | AS Udinese : © 9.700 8350 7.500 - 181125
9. ®®  23-TOSIC Masa 2007 25.450 (%) 25.450
SRB | Gymnastics Federation of Serbia ! ' 9.600 7950 7900 | 19:26:27
9, % 26 - KVANTALIANI NINO - 2008 25.450 (9) 25,450
GEO | Federation 110200 7.600 7.650 - | 19:36:07 |
11. 28 - KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 2009 | 24.900 (11) 24,900
Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation ’ ' 9.000 | 7.750 | 8.150 ) 19:40:56 |
12. o 16 - Janji¢ Iva 2007 23.950 (12)| 23,950
CRO | KRSG Rondo Osijek 9.900 7.250 6.800 - | 18:16:59
13, B | 2- Dragovié Nina o . 23400 13 23.400
MNE @ Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro | 8.400 | 7.300 | 7.700 ) 17:40:41
‘13‘_ h 15 - Ponikvar Alja . 2009 23.400 (13)' 23.400
SLo  Slovenian federation ' 9.200 | 7.550 | 6.650 ) 18:15:38
15. s 13 - Kazileviciute Justina 2007 23.300 (15) 23.300
LTU  Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation IA 8.100 | 7.550 7650 i 18:13:51
16. EE | 11- PETROVIC Nina 2009 23.000 (16)| 23.000
SRB  Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 8.500  7.150 | 7.350 _ 18:12:17
17. == 30 - Belevi¢ Petra . 2007 22.950 (17) 22.950%
CRO  KRSG POREC A g100 7.600 | 7.250 - 19:4695%
18. K& 27 - Valeanu Béatrice '+ 2007 ‘ 22.850 (18) 22-850?
BEL | FRBG 8200 7.550 7.100 - 193818
19. s 25 - Ambrogiani Gloria | 2008 22.250 (19) 22,250
SMR  San Marino Gymnastics Federation ' ©7.900 | 7.100  7.250 . 19:31:43 °
20. B 24 - Fovel Camille 2009 - 22200 @0 22.200
BEL  FRBG 7.000 7.900 7.300 -  19:28:38

3/21/2022, 9:10 AN
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®
Final ; Place  State Name/Club ' Year QD A E Ded. : Score
21. BE 5. KIRPICHNIKOVA Alexandra | 2007 19.900 (21) 19.900.
GER 5800 | 7.200 | 6.900 - | 17:56:17
22. g 6 - Casali Gioia - 2008 19.800 (22) 19.800§
SMR | San Marino Gymnastics Federation ] N -
| 6.700 7.000 6.100, - 175512
23. E& 35 - Pasche Charlene | 2009 19.450 (23) 19,4505
sur | Centre Regional Performance VAUD ' o .59:07
| . 7.000 6.800 5.650 -  19:3%:07
0OC @m 18- Jagodic Tata 0 24.050 24.050
SLO Slovenian Federation 9_"400 7.15"0“ 7500 _ 1 18:21:54
OOC #&m 33 - Povoden Zara 0 23.850 23.850§
SLO | Slovenian Federation 8.500 | 7.600 | 7.750 i 19:54:26 F
OOC s 9 - JAVH ARKO Lana 2007 - 23.450 23.450
sLo  Slovenian Federation ‘ 9.000 | 7.250  7.200 ) 17:59:45
OOC W& 7 - COLIC Mina - 2008 21.350 21.350
SRB  Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 2.800 | 7.100 | 6.450 ) 17:57:21
0OC @m  1- GREGORIC Luna 2008 21.050 21.050
SLO | SD Moste 6800 | 7.300 | 6.950 | - | 17:37:29
OOC _ 32 - PODVRATNIK Mija 2007 | 20.950 20.950
SLO | Slovenian Federation . 6.500  7.600 6.850 _ 19:53:31
00C z 20 - Ramadani Gresa 2008 | 19.950 19.950
CRO  KRSG POREC A 6500 7.200 6250 - | 19:2L12
00C z 10 - GAISAK Bianca Ema 2007 | 19.550 19.550
CRO | GK Maksimir . 6.400 7.000 6.150 - | 18:02:03
00C KR 8- Kouroutzidis Melinda ' 2007 18.850 1 18.850
BEL FRBG ‘ | 6.900 | 6.450 5.800 -0.30 17:58:%7
oocCc ER 17 - Shaban Véronika © 2008 18.200 18-2005
BEL  FRBG ’ | 6.300  6.750 5750 -0.60  18:18:42
0oC KE | 19 - Gielis Laura 2008 17.950  17.950
BEL FRBG ' 6.300 | 6.550 | 5700 -0.60 | 19i16:37

3/21/2022, 9:10 AN
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1 Juniors FIG I (2007 - 2009) - LIVE V:
Live Juniors FIG (2007 - 2009) - Results
| By Apparatus V
| Year of birth . :;
| Choose Age v:
| thoose State i w M V
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34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG
tournament

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022

Choose awarding

O o U] @
i
Final : Place : State Name/Club §Year D A E Ded.l Score
1. |EH | 34-DragasTera la007 28.550 (1), 28.550
ITA  As Udinese 112.000 | 8.400 | 8.150 | 17:39:46
2 Ej 12 - Tavano Isabelle 2007 26.750 (2): 26.750
ITA  AS Udinese ' 9.500  8.550 | 8.700 | 15:52:23
'3 gm  31-Zajc Nika 2007 . 26.600 (3)526.600§§
sLo  Slovenian Federation 1 10.600  7.750 8.250 17:29:46
4. & | 3- KAJAIA MARIAMI 2007 26.100 4) 26.100
GEO  Federation 10.800 7.550 | 7.750 | 15:56:32
5. 26 - KVANTALIANI NINO - 2008 25.800
Federation 110,900 7.400 7.500

3/21/2022, 9:10 AN



ksis - Scripting, Registration & Scoring System http://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id prop=326"
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| Final Place : State Name/Club Year ‘D A E Ded. Score
; 6. Wm  15- Ponikvar Alja £ 2009 ; 25.600 (6) 25,600
"SLO Slovenian federation ‘ 10.700 7700 7.260 _ 15:57:54 |
7. W | 23 - TOSIC Masa | 2007 | 25.050 (7) 25.050
SRB | Gymnastics Federation of Serbia i = o - '
| 1 9.100 7.900 8.050 - = 17:03:20,
8. | 22 - Volocko Anastasija /2009 ¢ 24.500 (8) 24_500%
LTU  Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation ©OIrA ' S e .02:30 |
 9.500 | 7.450 7.550 -  17:02:30
9. 28 - KASSYMOVA Aruzhan 2009 24.450 (©) 24_450§
Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation : 8.800 7.5;0 8100 ) _ 17:24:21
10. B & 27 - Valeanu Béatrice 2007 | 23.850 (10) 23,350é
BEL | FREG 9.400 7.400  7.050 -  18:37:20
11, B 5 - KIRPICHNIKOVA Alexandra © 2007 23.750 (11) 23,750
GER 1 9.100 7.300 7.350 - | 15:31:46
12. K3 35 - Pasche Charlene 2009 23.350 (12) 23,350
syl Centre Regional Performance VAUD | 8.900 | 7.200 | 7.250 ) 17:41:31
13. B 24 - Fovel Camille " : 2009 : N 23.150 - (13) 23_150
BEL | FRBG 1 8.600 7.550 7.000 - | 17:12:25
14. @ 13 - Kazileviciute Justina 2007  22.50 (14) 22,950
LTU Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation JrA . 8.100 | 7.450 | 7.400 ) 15:53:24
15. @m | 4- Putnik Asja . 2007 | 22.900 (15 22.900
sLO  Slovenian Federation 8.700  7.400 6.800 ) 15:30:38
15. Sm 21 - Polak Ela 2007 22.900 (15 22,900
SLO  Slovenian federation 9.100 | 7.550 | 6.250 ) 16:59:50 |
17. 29 - Demierre Norah 12007 22.800 17) 22.800
sul  Centre Regional Performance VAUD 8800 7.150 | 6.850 ) 17:42:54
18. = 516:Janjic' Iva - 2007 21.550 (18) 21,550
CRO | KRSG Rondo Osijek ' 7200 | 7.200 7.150 | - 155938
19. &% 2 - Dragovié Nina o 21.500 (19) 21.500;?
MNE @ Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro | %.600 7_160 6800 N 15:25:34
20. @4 6 - Casali Gioia 2008 20.600 (20) 20-500-;
SMR @ San Marino Gymnastics Federation : ’ 6.90(;.” 7.260 6500 ) 15:38:02
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Final Place  State Name/Club 'Year 'D A E Score

21. ww | 25- Ambrogiani Gloria | 2008 | 19.800 (21)| 19,800
SMR | San Marino Gymnastics Federation ‘ : R ) s |
‘ | 6.800  6.950 6.050 17:16:59 |
22, W& 11 - PETROVIC Nina 2009 18.700 (22) 13_7002
SRB | Gymnastics Federation of Serbia == ’ Ty
5.900 = 6.900 5.900 15:47:31 |
23. == 30 - Belevic Petra . 2007 18.600 (23) 1&500?
CRO | KRSG POREC WA e :
. 7.000 | 6.600 ' 5.300  -0.30 18:38:03
OOC #¥mm 33 - Povoden Zara 0 24.400 24_4002
SLo  Slovenian Federation $.300 7.406' 7.500 17:36:04
OOC §m 9 - JAVH ARKO Lana 2007 24.250 24.250°
SLO  Slovenian Federation 10.100] 7.200 | 6.950 15:45:21
OOC #m 32 - PODVRATNIK Mija . 2007 23.000 23.000
SLO @ Slovenian Federation * 8.600 | 7.400 | 7.000 17:35:04

0OC ™ 10 - GAJSAK Bianca Ema | 2007 21.900 ' 21.900
o CRO K Maksimir 8.700 6.950 6.250 15:46:34
0OOC im 18- Jagodic Tasa 0 “ 21.750 21.750
s 0  Slovenian Federation i 8.000  7.050  6.700 16:03:45
| O0OC == 20 - Ramadani Gresa | ZOOé 21650 B 21.6502
CRO | KRSG POREC A 500 7.100 6.650 16:57:19

OOC W@ 7 - COLIC Mina 2008  20.900 M 20.900
SRB Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 6.900  7.150  6.850 15:38:44

0oc Kl 8- Kouroutzidis Melinda 2007 W 20.900 20.900
BEL  FRBG | 7.500 | 7.100 | 6.300 15:39:44
00C  im 1 - GREGORIC Luna 2008 20.400 20.400:
5.0 SD Moste 7500 6.800  6.100 15:19:27
0oc KB 17 - Shaban Véronika | 2008 | 20.100 20.100'
BEL FRBG | 6.700 | 7.100 | 6.300 16:01:48
ooc K§ 19 - Gielis Laura - 2008 | 19.850 19.850.
BEL  FRBG ' 7.400 7.100 | 5.350 16:53:00?
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34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG

tournament
18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022

Juniors FIG I (2007 - 2009) - LIVE

Lve Juniors FIG (2007 - 2009) - Results

By Apparatus v
i Year of birth v
e e e el
. Choose Age v
S g - S B insi———
|
' Choose State Y
S R L SE SERR—— i
H
Choose awarding v
O o Il @
'Final Place State Name/Club Year D A E Ded Score
1. W1 34 - Dragas Tara 2007 30.350 :
ITA  As Udinese 113.400 8.400 8550 - ;182746
2. ‘[] 12 - Tavano Isabelle 2007 | 25.900 (2). 25,900
ITA  AS Udinese | 9.400 | 8.350 | 8.150 - ; 16:40:16
”3 3 - KAJAIA MARIAMI 2007 | 25.100 (3) 25.100
Federation 110.200 7.400 | 7.500 | 16:13:45
4. dm  31-ZajcNika 2007 | 24.900 4) 24.900
sLo ' Slovenian Federation 9.100 7.800 | 8.000 _ 18:18:10 |
5 WM 5 - KIRPICHNIKOVA Alexandra - 2007 24.350 (5)
GER | | 9.900 7.350 7.100 -
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;iFinaI; Place : State  Name/Club Year D A E Ded. : Score

: 6. im  21-Polak Ela 2007 | 24.200 6)| 24.200'
sLO : Slovenian federation 9."000 7.9'0(')' 7.300 ‘ i 17:53:25
7. EH 28 - KASSYMOVA Aruzhan | 2009 23.350 ) 23.3503
kaAz  Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 8.300 | 7.450 | 7.600 ) 18:11:29
8. = 23 - TOSIC Masa © 2007 23.250 (8) 23.250
SRB | Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 8;800 7.95‘0 6.’—500\ _ 17:59:10
9. Uk 27 - Valeanu Béatrice . 2007 22.650 (%) 22.650
BEL | FREG | 8.400 7.300| 6.950 -  18:09:30
10. E3 35 - Pasche Charlene 2009 22.550 (10) 22,55()%
sul | Centre Regional Performance VAUD f 8.100  7.200 | 7.250 ) 18:47:13 ‘
| 11. #§= 26 - KVANTALIANI NINO © 2008 22.450 (11) 22.450.
GEO  Federation 9700 7.000 5.750 - | 18:05:59
12. im 4 - Puénik Asja 2007 22.300 (12) 22,300
sLo  Slovenian Federation 8.300 | 7.250 6.750 _ 16:16:06
13, M= 30- Belevié petra 2007 21.950 (13) 21,950
CRO  KRSG POREC A 5900 7.100 6950 - 181451

14_ Y 13 - Kazileviciute Justina ., 2007 21.400 (14) 21.400
LTU Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation JrA z 2000  7.300 7.100 ) 16:43:12
1J5; @ 22 - Volocko Anastasija 2009 20.800 (15 20.800
LTU  Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation tIrA 7200 | 7.400 | 6.800  -0.60 | 17:54:39

16. W >2 - Dragovi¢ Nina 0o 20.100 (18): 20.100
MNE Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro ; 2100  7.000 | 6.000 _ 16:10:39
17. K& 29 - Demierre Norah 2007 ’ 19.950 a7 19.950
sulr | Centre Regional Performance VAUD . 6.900 7.000 6.050 } 18:46:23
18 % 25 - Ambrogiani Gloria 2008 19.750 (18) 19.750:
SMR | San Marino Gymnastics Federation i 6.600 | 6.950 6.200 B 18:04:24
19. @m | 15 - Ponikvar Alja 2000  19.450 a9 19.450
SLO | Slovenian federation  7.400 | 7.000 | 5.650 | -0.60  16:44:03
50. | [ i 24 - Fovel Camille 2009 | 19.000 (20 19.0002
BEL  FRBG | 6500 6.850 5.650 - 796
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! Final | Place : State. Name/Club Year ‘ D A E Ded. : Score
| >1. W 11 - PETROVIC Nina 2009 18.900 (21): 18.900
SRB | Gymnastics Federation of Serbia ! C ' R
; | 5.600 7.150 6.150 - 1634158
2. T 16 emtie w07 asase @2 18150
"o ondo Ostjek _ | 5.500 | 6.900 | 6.050 | -0.30 | 16:45:45
23. | ik 6 - Casali Gioia . 2008 17.450 (23) 17.450§
SMR  San Marino Gymnastics Federation 4.800 | 6.850 | 5.800 i 16:21:40
. OOC | fmm | 18 - Jagodic Taga 0o 22.750 22,750
sLo | Slovenian Federation 8.500 | 7.250  7.000 . 16:50:37
OOC #&m 33 - Povoden Zara 0 21.500 21.500:
sLo  Slovenian Federation 8.100 | 7.050 | 6.350 i 18:23:10
OOC = | 20 - Ramadani Gresa 2008 20.900 20.900
WCRO KRS POREC o | 7.800  6.900 6.200 - 173001
OOC §m 32 - PODVRATNIK Mija 2007 20.850 20.850!
B sLo . Slovenian Federation 2000 | 7.300 | 6.550 i 18:20:07
ooC B 19 - Gielis Laura 2008 | 18.900 18.900 :
| BEL | FREG | 6.100  7.000 5.800 - | 17:45:58
OOC #m 1 - GREGORIC Luna 2008 18.450 18.450
SLo | 3D Moste | 5.800 | 7.000 5.650 -  16:08:40
0O0OC M= 10 - GAJSAK Bianca Ema 2007 ' 18.100 18.100
CRO | GK Maksimir ' 6.100 6.650 5.350| - | 16:33:50
ooC NH | 8- Kouroutzidis Melinda 2007 17.900 17.900
BEL  FRBG "5.000 | 6.850 5150 - | 162744
0OC E®  7-COLIC Mina 2008 17.800 117.800°
SRB = Gymnastics Federation of Serbia 5200 6.950 | 5.650 ) 16:24:29 |
00C B 17 - Shaban Véronika 2008 16.600 16.600
BEL FRBG  5.600 6.550 5.050 -0.60 16:47:05 |
0OC @ | 9-JAVHARKO Lana 2007 .  3.100 3.100 |
sLo | Slovenian Federation . 3.100 ) _ _ 16:30:56
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